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Grants Made To Our

Impact A Hero

Wounded Heroes

Jcmuczry 07 — October 07

Joseph

Patricia & Dillon
Nickie

Martin

Deontae

Keith

Domingo
Andrew & Cathy
Ed & Beth
Joseph
Alexander
Frederick

Linda Jo
Nicholas
Timothy

Steven

Karl

Juson & Heather
Donald

Steven

Dylan

Jeff

Andrew & Michelle
Dillon

Steven

Brian

Carl

Mike

Ken

Juan

Ben

Paul

Greg

Andrew

Michael

Paul & Jaqueline
Antoine

Ken & Tonia

Jay

Doug

Achilles
Alexander
Enrique & Nanacy
Michael

Scott

Michael & Kim
Andrew & Michelle
Christpoher

Ed & Beth

Brent

Jumel

Soldier's Angel Foundation
Quinton

(raig
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2,500
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2,500
2,500
2,500
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2,500
2,500

PTSD
Sniper/Paralyzed
Sniper/Lost eye
IED/Spinal Cord
PTSD

Anthrax Poisoning
IED/Arm Amputee
IED/Leg and Back
1ED/Heart Attack
IED/3rd Degree Burns
IED/Shattered legs
1ED/Broken Bones
Accident/Shattered Wrist
Suicide Bomb/Pelvis
Mortar/Back
IED/Head Trauma
1ED/3 Times Pelvis
1ED/Blind

IED/Head Trauma
IED/Head Trauma
PTSD/Head Trauma
IED/Severe Leg
Fall/Broken Back
Sniper/Paralyzed
IED/Head Trauma
RPG/Lost Arm
IED/3rd Degree Burns
Land Mine

Shot in Head
IED/Lost Arm
Suicide Bomber
IED/Shrapnel
IED/Shrapnel
Fall/Broken Back
IED/Leg Amputation
1ED/Skull fracture
IED/PTSD 4 killed
Sniper/Head Trauma
Mortar/Back
Mortar/Back

Marine Marathon
IED/Facial Burns
Severe PTSD
Humvee Crash/Legs
RPG/Leg Amputee
Land Mine/Leg Amp
Fall/Broken Back
1ED/Brain Trauma
IED/Brain Trauma
RPG/Leg Amputee
IED/Leg Amputee
PTSD Waco VA
Humvee Crash/Back
IED/Dbl Leg Amp

Michael

Juson

Alisha

Paul

Brett

Wesley

James

Joseph & Leslie
Mark

David

Kristen

Justin & Wendy
Matthew

Joel & Lindsey
Jay & Mysti
Brent

Wylie

Sergio

Paul

Shane & Cindy
(raig

Robert & Toni
Adrian & Lourdes
Clarence

Yellow Ribbon Support Center
Jose & Jodie
Thurman & Erin
John & Nancy
Paul

Salvador

Ryan

Francesca Maria
Charles

Daniel

Daniel & Kim
Michael & Rose
Richard & Natashs
James

Aaron & Ida
Michael & Robbi
Derek & Deanna
Gustavo

Hardy

Renette

John & Sarah
David

Charlene
James & Tessa
Colin & Robert
John

Mark & Donna
Scott

Deron

Shawn

1,253
2,500
2,500

500
2,500
2,500

800
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
5,000
2,500
2,500

500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
1,000
2,500
2,500

500
2,500
2,500
2,500
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2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
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2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
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1,000
2,500
2,500
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1,500
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1,000

IED/Leg, Shoulder
IED/Paralyzed
Daughter/Dad TBI
IED/Shrapnel
1ED/Blind/Deaf
1ED/Shoulder
RPG/Double Amputee
IED/3rd Degree Burns
Mortar/Paralyzed
Suicide Bomb/Arm
Head Trauma Amnesia
1ED/Brain Trauma
IED/3rd Degree Burns
Shot/Leg Amputee
1ED/Stomach
Shot/Leg Amputee
IED/TBI

Mortar/Brain Trauma
RPG/Shrapnel
RPG/DbI Leg Amputee
RPG/DbI Leg Amputee
Shot/Neck Paralyzed
RPG/DbI Leg Amputee
IED/Spinal Cord
Charity

RPG/Arm Amputee
1ED/Broken Back
Shot/Stomach
RPG/Shrapnel
RPG/Leg Amputee
IED/Arm Amputee
IED/3rd Degree Burns
IED/3rd Degree Burns
IED/3rd Degree Burns
Move/Back
IED/Amputee Thumbs
General Combat
1ED/Neck

1ED/Head Trauma
IED/3rd Degree Burns
Shot/Leg

Gun Shot to Body
IED/Head Trauma
Field Operation/Neck
Shot/Shattered Leg
IED/Pelvis Crushed
IED/Shoulder

IED/3rd Degree Burns
Sniper/Head Trauma
Mortar/Hearing

OIF Training/Back
IED/3rd Degree Burns
IED/Head Trauma
1ED/Buack lssues

Number of Grants by Injury

3% Blindness
3% Charities

4% Post-Traumatic
Stress Disorder

2% Stomach

4% Parlyzed yAVA
. Amputee
6% Shrapnel 17%
Head Trauma
8% Leg &
Pelvis 19% 1%
Back & Neck  gyns

Dextwewr & Robin 2,500  1ED/Blind
Melissa & Stephen 2,500  Sniper/Paralyzed
Edward 1,500  I1ED/Head Trauma
Randy 1,500  1ED/Shrapnel
Travis 2,500  |ED/Dbl Leg Amputee
Shane & Lori 2,500  1ED/Brain Trauma
Johnny & Judy 2,500  IED/Brain Trauma
Paul 500  RPG/Shrapnel
Omar & Guillermo 2,500  IED/3rd Degree Burns
Jay 2,500  Gun Shot Stomach
Valarie 2,500  1ED/Broken Back
David 2,500 IED/Head Trauma
Miguel 2,500  IED/3rd Degree Burns
Michael 2,500  IED/3rd Degree Burns
Jonathan 1,500  1ED/Leg Trauma
Scott 1,500  Humvee Wreck/Back
Noel 2,000 IED/3rd Degree Burns
Darcy 2,500  IED/3rd Degree Burns
Jose 2,500  1ED/Brain Trauma
Steven 2,500  1ED/Brain Trauma
Darrell 2,500  1ED/Brain Trauma
Nicloe 2,500  IED/3rd Degree Burns
Paul 500  RPG/Stomach
Keith & Marcia 2,500  RPG/Legs Amputated
Fisher House - Landstuhl 1,500  Wounded Germany
Juson 800  IED/Concussion
Joseph 1,500  Flash Fire/3rd Burns
Jeremy & Tina 2,000  Mortar/Body Crushed
Dale & Bruce 1,500  1ED/Eye Leg Amputee
Kevin 1,000  1ED/Shrapnel
Terry Lee 1,000 Combat
Brian 2,000  IED/Triple Amputee
Latseen 2,000  IED/Dbl Leg Amputee
Joshua 1,500  IED/Burn Shoulder
Ivan 1,500  1ED/Vision Hearing
Terrell 1,000  1ED/Shrapnel
Moises 2,000 IED/3rd Degree Burns
Zachary & Shantel 2,000  1ED/Broken Back
Jerral 2,000  IED/Paralyzed Arm Amp
James 1,500  1ED/Lower Leg
Quentin 1,500  IED/Loss Hearing
Harrison 1,000  IED/Burns Hand
William 1,000 Humvee Accident
John 1,000 Humvee Accident

Total: $313,853






